PRODUCTDATA SHEET

DZF 35/6 BH

Article number

Technical data

Air flow volume
Rotating speed
Rated voltage
Frequency

Power consumption
Inom

Imax

Degree of protection
Pole-changeable
Mains cable
Installation site

Type of installation
Installation position
Housing material
Weight

Weight including packaging
Nominal size

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)

Sound power level in octave range

63 Hz 125 Hz 250 Hz

LWAB! hlgh - - -
(dB(A))

MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Short description

Airotherm three-phase AC modular system for air heating

Application examples

Office, Restaurant, Fitness room, Workplace, Showroom

650 m3/h

900 1/min

400 V

50 Hz

85 W

0,2A

0,2A

IP 55

5x 1,5 mm?
Wall
Recessed-mounted
horizontal

Sheet steel, galvanised
8

8,1 kg

350 mm

440 mm

340 mm

440 mm

1 piece

C
4012799850304

1 kHz 2 kHz 4 kHz 8 kHz
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Lwag= housing and free outlet sound power level in dB.

Dimensioned drawing [mm]
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